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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Elizabeth Pogue154
538117 Alpha Omega

9.100 9.500 9.0009.250 36.850
5 1 5 9T 1 

1 

Kendall Tolbert152
657716 Alpha Omega

9.200 8.800 9.2009.200 36.400
3T 12T 6T 7 2 

2 

Elizabeth Ingraham147
657729 Alpha Omega

9.000 9.250 8.6009.350 36.200
7T 5 4 17T 3T

3T

Allison Harper155
591891 Alpha Omega

8.900 9.050 9.1009.150 36.200
10 9 9 8 3T

3T

Brianna Mallory158
976547 Alpha Omega

9.600 8.700 8.8008.800 35.900
1 14T 14T 13T 5 

5 

Anna Strauss160
976554 Alpha Omega

8.500 9.200 9.2508.900 35.850
12T 6 12T 6 6 

6 

Liliana Moreno-Mira156
976552 Alpha Omega

8.300 9.300 9.0009.200 35.800
15T 3T 6* 9T 7T

7T

Madelyn  Artega109
974580 Discover

8.400 8.900 9.3009.200 35.800
14 11 6* 5 7T

7T

Naomi Dewhurst129
971636 HGC

8.100 9.300 9.4008.900 35.700
17 3T 12T 4 9 

9 

Victoria Smith101
649948 Discover

9.000 8.800 8.6008.800 35.200
7T 12T 14T 17T 10 

10 

Kendall Glenz159
976539 Alpha Omega

9.000 9.150 8.8008.150 35.100
7T 7 16 13T 11 

11 

Cameron Carlson153
657711 Alpha Omega

8.700 9.100 8.7008.050 34.550
11 8 18 16 12 

12 

Paula Fernandez103
661997 Discover

8.000 8.700 8.5009.000 34.200
18T 14T 10T 19 13 

13 

Kaitlyn Jurica151
657714 Alpha Omega

9.300 6.500 8.9009.400 34.100
2 19 2T 12 14T

14T

Payten Rudd102
649953 Discover

9.050 8.550 8.4008.100 34.100
6 16 17 20 14T

14T

Haley Johnson125
652432 HGC

7.800 8.300 8.8009.000 33.900
20 17 10T 13T 16 

16 

Destiny Glover157
976540 Alpha Omega

8.300 9.000 9.0007.400 33.700
15T 10 19 9T 17 

17 

Susannah Munro126
652663 HGC

9.200 0.000 9.6009.750 28.550
3T 20T 1 1 18 

18 

Victoria Scott137
971649 HGC

8.500 9.450 9.500__.___ 27.450
12T 2 20T 3 19 

19 

Presley Houck131
971638 HGC

0.000 __.___ 9.5509.400 18.950
21 20T 2T 2 20 

20 

Isabel Grimsinger124
652430 HGC

8.000 8.250 0.000__.___ 16.250
18T 18 20T 21 21 

21 
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